AUTOID®Pad Air
10.1-inch Industrial Tablet
Good Looking / Slim / Industrial
Product Intro
Good Looking, Slim, Industrial
u Consumer-grade Appearance & Industrial-grade Protection
u 10.1”,1080P High Definition display, clear and vivid color
u Android 9.0 with 2.2GHz Qualcomm Octa-core Processor

MDM Makes Management Visible
Order
Order Example
Standard/Optional Parameter/Feature Feature Code Configuration
Standard
CPU / Qualcomm Octa-core 2.2GHz
Operating System / Android 9.0
RAM/ROM / 4G/64G
Display / 10.1寸，1920*1200，370nit
Power / 10040mAh（Typical value）
Protection / IP65/1.2m Drop
WWAN / 4G Full Network
WIFI / IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac; 2X2 MIMO
Bluetooth / Bluetooth 5.0
CAMERA / 8MP Front/13MP Rear Camera
Optional
2D Image Scan Engine X3(HD)/X3(MR) 2D Image Scan Engine
Fingerprint F /
Grip H Grip
Order Example:
l Standard models, the model should be:AUTOID Pad Air-2.2Q8-9.0-4/64-X3(HD)GC13/8
l Grip models, the model should be:AUTOID Pad Air-2.2Q8-9.0-4/64-X3(HD)GC13/8-H
Standard accessories
30W Power Adapter Double TYPE-C Cable
Android
Version
Hand Strap
Material：D523_BELT_BL_V1
Material:   JHD-AP030C-PD-CF501(CN)
Material：JHD-AP030E-PD-CF501 (EU)
Material:   JHD-AP030B-PD-CF501(UK)
Material:   JHD-AP030U-PD-CF501(US)
Material：USB TYPE-C TO USB TYPE-C
L=1000mm Black OD:3.5mm TPE
Optional accessories
Silicone CaseMultifunctional Base